10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

Application Id
Agent Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

9197590
R00180180

Vivek Kumar

Vivek Kumar

Nawalpur Nawalpur BETIA Dudhiyawa, BETIA, BIHAR 845452 India,
WEST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845452

9798034173
Personal Loan

Bihar 845104
Yes
Local

Viwek kumar

Self

24
Graduate

Aadhar Card

Un-married

N/A

Negative

N/A

N/A



21

22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Negative

N/A

Negative

Applicant denied due to high interest rates
No

Residential
26.9055115
84.2886085
37149
2025-07-14
15:32:28

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT NAWALPUR
NAWALPUR BETIA DUDHIYAWA, BETIA, BIHAR 845452 INDIA,
WEST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845452 ON 14-07-2025

& Commeit 15:32:28. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION.
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE . , WHO
IS . . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
Date of Allocation 2025-07-10
Time of Allocation 16:22:36



35 residence_photo_with_name_plate

W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .
14-07-2025 03:25:21 pm

26.9055115,84.2886085
Pincode : 845104




36 residence_photo_with_applicant

“W730Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .
14-07-2025 03:28:38 pm '
26.9055115,84.2886085

Pincode: 845104 |




37 residence_photo_with_agent

W730+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India
14-07-2025 03:29:13 ph

26.9055115,84.2886085
Pincode : 845104




38 residence_photo_with_inside_household

W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .
14-07-2025 03:30:19 pm i

26.9055115,84.2886085
Pincode : 845104




39 residence_photo_outside

L4 - L0 i k' “
W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .
14-07-2025 03:29:52 pm

26.9055115,84.2886085
Pincode : 845104




40 Photo with Agent

W73d¥X2\I, Dhadhawa,Bihar 845104, India
14-07-2025 03:30:38 pm

26.9055115,84.2886085
Pincode : 845104




41 Photo of ID Proof

7268 6640 0411

U ST SO DR e

W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .
14-07-2025 03:30:59 pm

26.9055115,84.2886085
Pincode : 845104

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 14-07-2025 15:32:28

Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV) JITENDRA YADAV

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




