

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197590
2	Agent Id	R00180180
3	Merchant Dba Name	Vivek Kumar
4	Customer Name	Vivek Kumar
5	Address	Nawalpur Nawalpur BETIA Dudhiyawa, BETIA, BIHAR 845452 India, WEST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845452
6	Contact Number	9798034173
7	Product	Personal Loan
8	Pincode	Bihar 845104
9	Address Confirmed	Yes
10	OCL Range	Local
11	Name of Person Met	Viwek kumar
12	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
13	Applicant Age	24
14	Educational Details	Graduate
15	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
16	Marital Status	Un-married
17	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	N/A
18	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
19	Neighbour Check Staying 1	N/A
20	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	N/A

21	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
22	Neighbour Check Staying 2	N/A
23	CPV Status	Negative
24	Remarks	Applicant denied due to high interest rates
25	Negative Area Tag	No
26	Verification Type	Residential
27	Latitude	26.9055115
28	Longitude	84.2886085
29	Case Id	37149
30	Date Of Report	2025-07-14
31	Time Of Report	15:32:28
32	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT NAWALPUR NAWALPUR BETIA DUDHIYAWA, BETIA, BIHAR 845452 INDIA, WEST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845452 ON 14-07-2025 15:32:28. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

33	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
34	Time of Allocation	16:22:36

35 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



36 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .  
14-07-2025 03:28:38 pm  
26.9055115,84.2886085  
Pincode : 845104

37 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



38 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



**W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .**  
**14-07-2025 03:30:19 pm**  
**26.9055115,84.2886085**  
**Pincode : 845104**

39 residence\_photo\_outside



**W73Q+X2V, Dhadhawa, Bihar 845104, India .**  
**14-07-2025 03:29:52 pm**  
**26.9055115,84.2886085**  
**Pincode : 845104**

40 Photo with Agent



41 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	14-07-2025 15:32:28
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	JITENDRA YADAV
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EEkV0AL 
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey